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Upcoming Neighborhood Association Meetings

Barclay Hills Neighborhood

Contact Information: barclayhillsna@gmail.com

Chair: Betty Mumm, bmummb@comcast.net, (503) 575-8106

Vice Chair: Mark J. Matheson, mark.matheson@drteamsint.com, (503) 953-0250

Treasurer: Janice Morris, mad91058@msn.com

Secretary: Vacant

CIC Representative: Vacant

CIC Representative: Mark J. Matheson, mark.matheson@drteamsint.com

Meeting Information: November 14, 2017.

Located: St. John the Apostle Cemetery, 445 Warner Street Oregon City, 7:00PM

Canemah Neighborhood

Acting Chair: Tori Goodwin, goodwinx4@yahoo.com

Vice Chair: Vacant

Secretary: Ken Baysinger, k.baysinger@comcast.net

Treasurer: Karen Blaha, blahak@comcast.net

CIC Representative: Dennis Anderson, GO2Danderson@gmail.com

CIC Representative: Linda Baysinger, team.baysinger@comcast.net

Canemah Cemetery Association: Mark Tacoma, 503-655-2192

Meeting Information: November 16, 2017

Located: Oregon City Police Station, 320 Warner Milne Rd, Oregon City, 7:00PM

Caufield Neighborhood

Chair: Robert Malchow, r.malchow@comcast.net

Vice Chair: Kristina Browning, kristina@PortlandHomeGal.com

Secretary/Treasurer: Darlene Sanetel, rvwonderer@yahoo.com

CIC Representative: Mike Mitchell, mike.k.mitchell@gmail.com

CIC Representative: Robert Malchow, r.malchow@comcast.net

Meeting Information: November 28, 2017.

Located: Oregon City School District's Facilities and Maintenance Center (Bus Barn), 14551 Meyers Road,

Oregon City at 6:45 PM.

Gaffney Lane Neighborhood

Chair: Amy Willhite, awillhit@yahoo.com

Secretary/Treasurer: Angela Wright, englishimport@gmail.com

CIC Representative: Amy Willhite, awillhit@yahoo.com

CIC Representative: Vacant

File #: 17-460, Version: 1

City of Oregon City Printed on 4/6/2022Page 1 of 4

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 17-460, Version: 1

Meeting Information: November 9, 2017

Located: The Meadows Courtyard, 13637 Garden Meadows Drive, Oregon City, 7:00PM

Hazel Grove-Westling Farm Neighborhood

Contact the South End Neighborhood Association for information on the Hazel Grove-Westling Farm

Neighborhood Association.

Hillendale Neighborhood

Chair: Roy Harris, royandanna@centurylink.net

Vice Chair: Vacant

Land Use Chair: William Gifford, william@smallflags.com

Secretary/Treasurer: Joyce Gifford, Joyce@smallflags.com

CIC Representative: Vacant

CIC Representative: Joyce Gifford, joyce@smallflags.com

Meeting Information:General Meetings: October 3, 2017

Steering Committee Meetings: November 7, 2017, and December 5, 2017

Located: Living Hope Church - 19691 Meyers Road, Oregon City, 7:00PM

McLoughlin Neighborhood

Chair/Land Use Co-Chair: Denyse McGriff, guttmcg@msn.com

Vice Chair: Cameron McCredie, CMcCredie@realtytrust.com

Land Use Co-Chair: Denyse McGriff, guttmcg@msn.com

Secretary: Jim Nicita, jim_nicita@hotmail.com 

Treasurer: Jesse Buss, jessebuss@gmail.com

CIC Representative: Jesse Buss, jessebuss@gmail.com

CIC Representative: Gordon Wilson, gordon@gkwphoto.com

Meeting Information:  General Meetings: Sept. 7, 2017 and Nov. 2, 2017

Located: Oregon City Public Library, 606 John Adams St. at 7:00PM

Steering Committee Meetings:  April 6, 2017, June 1, 2017

Located: Fire Station, 7th & John Adams, Neighborhood Conference Room, Basement at 7:00PM

Park Place Neighborhood

Chair:  Greg Stone,  gpstone72@yahoo.com

Vice Chair: Steve Van Haverbeke, steve@vanhaverbeke.org

Treasurer: Ray Renken, rbrenken@comcast.net

Secretary: Lisa Novak, novak0929@gmail.com

CIC Representative: Barbara Renken, miniflower@comcast.net

CIC Representative: Steve Van Haverbeke, steve@vanhaverbeke.org

Meeting Information: General Meetings: October 16, 2017

Steering Committee Meetings:  November 20, 2017.

Located: Alliance Charter Academy (Old Park Place School), 16075 Front Avenue, Oregon City, 6:30PM

Rivercrest Neighborhood

Chair: Ed Lindquist, ed-lindquist@msn.com

Vice Chair: Karin Morey, Karin.morey@gmail.com
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Secretary/Treasurer Violet Stephenson, hrvmstephenson@gmail.com

CIC Representative: Karin Morey, karin.morey@gmail.com

Meeting Information:Steering Committee Meeting: 2017 Meeting Dates Coming Soon!

Located: First Presbyterian Church, 1321 Linn Avenue, Oregon City, 7:00PM

General Meeting: November 16, 2017

Located: First Presbyterian Church, 1321 Linn Avenue, Oregon City, 7:00PM

South End Neighborhood

Chair: Bill McConnel, sena97045@gmail.com

Vice Chair: Gary Fergus, Interim Vice Chair fergusfamily@gmail.com

Secretary: Vacant

CIC Representative: Bill McConnel, sena97045@gmail.com

CIC Representative: Gary Fergus, fergusfamily@gmail.com

Meeting Information:  October 19, 2017

Located: Oregon City United Methodist Church, 18955 South End Road, Oregon City, 7:00PM

Tower Vista Neighborhood

Tower Vista Neighborhood Association

Chair: Vern Johnson, verndonnajohnson@yahoo.com

Vice Chair: Georgia Reagan, Greagan@gmail.com

Secretary: Monica Mumper

CIC Representative: Vern Johnson, verndonnajohnson@yahoo.com

CIC Representative: Georgia Reagan, Greagan@gmail.com

Meetings: Meetings are held in conjunction with the Hillendale Neighborhood Association.

Two Rivers Neighborhood

Chair: Bryon Boyce, bryony@birdlink.net

Secretary: Margie Hughes, margiehughes1@aol.com

CIC Representative: Bryon Boyce, bryony@birdlink.net, (503) 655-4557

Meetings: October 25, 2017

Located: TBD

Citizen Involvement Committee

Amy Willhite, Chair, awillhit@yahoo.com

2017 Meetings: 10/2, 11/6, 12/4

City Hall, Commission Chambers, 625 Center Street, 7:00PM

Generally the 1st Monday of each month.

CIC Liaison Assignments

Development Stakeholders Committee (Amy Wilhite)

Alternative Mobility Standards (Mike Mitchell)

Riverwalk Transportation, Parking  and Access Plan (Joyce Gifford)

Equitable Housing (Steven Vanhaverbeke, Amy Willhite)

McLoughlin -Canemah Trail (Karin Morey)
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